Surname

LUNDBERG
WHITE
MORRIS
BULL
GARLICK
TAYLOR
COOK
ILLSTON
LINDSAY

FLANAGAN
PIPER
DUCKETT
FLANAGAN

READ
DOYLE
PHILLIPPS
HATCHER
GOLDSMITH
HATCHER
HOOPER
FREIMAN

SUMMERS
GORDON
READ
GRAHAM
TIDSWELL
DRAKE
ANDREWS

Southern Hawkes Bay Champs 2012 Cheltenham — 29/12/12

Initial
A

A

S

BR
AT

K

M

E

BA

S
GL
FM
K

MW
AP
JMF
AS
CM
AG
K

H

PM
RM
B

EF
P

AE
RC

Grade
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O
F-O

F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR

TR-A
TR-A
TR-A
TR-A
TR-A
TR-A
TR-A
TR-A

TR-B
TR-B
TR-B
TR-B
TR-B
TR-B
TR-B

Club

KARORI

CHELTENHAM
KARORI

CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
HAWKES BAY

KARORI
HAMILTON/WHAT
MASTERTON
KARORI

CHELTENHAM
PETONE
PETONE
CHELTENHAM
UPPER HUTT
KAITUNA/BLEN
MASTERTON
PETONE

CHELTENHAM
HAWKES BAY
CHELTENHAM
PETONE
TARANAKI
TARANAKI
PETONE

s300_tot

59.00
58.00
58.00
59.00
58.00
55.00
49.00
46.00
48.00

50.07
50.05
44.05
46.03

50.07
50.05
50.03
48.03
48.04
48.03
47.01
46.05

49.07
48.04
50.05
48.03
49.03
47.01
45.02

s500_tot s600_tot

60.00 58.00
57.00 60.00
60.00 57.00
59.00 57.00
57.00 56.00
56.00 57.00
55.00 53.00
57.00 52.00
55.00 48.00
50.09 50.06
50.09 50.05
50.08 50.08
50.08 48.04
50.06 50.06
50.06 50.06
49.03 49.07
50.04 50.02
50.03 49.04
48.03 49.05
49.06 49.04
47.03 39.02
50.05 49.06
49.03 50.04
50.06 46.01
48.03 49.05
49.05 46.01
50.06 46.04
47.03 48.03

Grand

177.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
171.00
168.00
157.00
155.00
151.00

150.22
150.19
144 .21
144.15

150.19
150.17
148.13
148.09
147.11
145.11
145.11
132.10

148.18
147.11
146.12
145.11
144.09
143.11
140.08



Surname Initial Grade Club s300 tot s500 tot s600 tot Grand

SCOTT BT TR-B PETONE 44.02 47.04 47.02 138.08
LUXFORD ML TR-C HAWKES BAY 50.04 49.05 48.02 147.11
MARSHALL LD TR-C HAWKES BAY 48.02 47.04 46.04 141.10
ANDREWS H TR-C PETONE 44.03 50.04 46.02 140.09
RUTHERFURD HJ TR-C CHELTENHAM 46.02 49.04 44.01 139.07
EUSTACE FJ TR-C TARANAKI 47.03 43.02 45.03 135.08
LIVINGSTONE SJ TR-T PETONE 46.02 47.03 41.02 134.07
HARRIS LA TR-T PETONE 43.01 47.02 41.01 131.04
Concurrent Teams

READ MW CHELTENHAM 50.07 50.06 50.06 150.19
SUMMERS PM CHELTENHAM 49.07 50.05 49.06 148.18
HATCHER AS CHELTENHAM 48.03 50.04 50.02 148.09
READ B CHELTENHAM 50.05 50.06 46.01 146.12

592.58
DOYLE AP PETONE GOLD 50.05 50.06 50.06 150.17
PHILLIPPS JMF PETONE GOLD 50.03 49.03 49.07 148.13
GRAHAM EF PETONE GOLD 48.03 48.03 49.05 145.11
FREIMAN H PETONE GOLD 46.05 47.03 39.02 132.1

575.51
ANDREWS RC PETONE GREEN 45.02 47.03 48.03  140.08
SCOTT BT PETONE GREEN 44.02 47.04 47.02 138.08
LIVINGSTONE SJ PETONE GREEN 46.02 47.03 41.02 134.07
HARRIS LA PETONE GREEN 43.01 47.02 41.01 131.04

543.27



Surname

DOYLE
READ
SUMMERS
HATCHER
PHILLIPPS
GORDON

Initial
AP
MW
PM
AS
JMF
RM

Grade
TR-A
TR-A
TR-B
TR-A
TR-A
TR-B

Top 6 Final

Club

PETONE
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
PETONE
HAWKES BAY

Grand

150.17
150.19
148.18
148.09
148.13
147.11

Final

35.04
34.01
35.05
35.03
33.04
34.04

Grand F

185.21
184.20
183.23
183.12
181.17
181.15



