

## Southern Hawkes Bay Champs 2012 Cheltenham – 29/12/12

<b>Surname</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Grade</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>s300_tot</b>	<b>s500_tot</b>	<b>s600_tot</b>	<b>Grand</b>
LUNDBERG	A	F-O	KARORI	59.00	60.00	58.00	177.00
WHITE	A	F-O	CHELTENHAM	58.00	57.00	60.00	175.00
MORRIS	S	F-O	KARORI	58.00	60.00	57.00	175.00
BULL	BR	F-O	CHELTENHAM	59.00	59.00	57.00	175.00
GARLICK	AT	F-O	CHELTENHAM	58.00	57.00	56.00	171.00
TAYLOR	K	F-O	CHELTENHAM	55.00	56.00	57.00	168.00
COOK	M	F-O	CHELTENHAM	49.00	55.00	53.00	157.00
ILLSTON	E	F-O	CHELTENHAM	46.00	57.00	52.00	155.00
LINDSAY	BA	F-O	HAWKES BAY	48.00	55.00	48.00	151.00
FLANAGAN	S	F-TR	KARORI	50.07	50.09	50.06	150.22
PIPER	GL	F-TR	HAMILTON/WHAT	50.05	50.09	50.05	150.19
DUCKETT	FM	F-TR	MASTERTON	44.05	50.08	50.08	144.21
FLANAGAN	K	F-TR	KARORI	46.03	50.08	48.04	144.15
READ	MW	TR-A	CHELTENHAM	50.07	50.06	50.06	150.19
DOYLE	AP	TR-A	PETONE	50.05	50.06	50.06	150.17
PHILLIPPS	JMF	TR-A	PETONE	50.03	49.03	49.07	148.13
HATCHER	AS	TR-A	CHELTENHAM	48.03	50.04	50.02	148.09
GOLDSMITH	CM	TR-A	UPPER HUTT	48.04	50.03	49.04	147.11
HATCHER	AG	TR-A	KAITUNA/BLEN	48.03	48.03	49.05	145.11
HOOPER	K	TR-A	MASTERTON	47.01	49.06	49.04	145.11
FREIMAN	H	TR-A	PETONE	46.05	47.03	39.02	132.10
SUMMERS	PM	TR-B	CHELTENHAM	49.07	50.05	49.06	148.18
GORDON	RM	TR-B	HAWKES BAY	48.04	49.03	50.04	147.11
READ	B	TR-B	CHELTENHAM	50.05	50.06	46.01	146.12
GRAHAM	EF	TR-B	PETONE	48.03	48.03	49.05	145.11
TIDSWELL	P	TR-B	TARANAKI	49.03	49.05	46.01	144.09
DRAKE	AE	TR-B	TARANAKI	47.01	50.06	46.04	143.11
ANDREWS	RC	TR-B	PETONE	45.02	47.03	48.03	140.08

<b>Surname</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Grade</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>s300_tot</b>	<b>s500_tot</b>	<b>s600_tot</b>	<b>Grand</b>
SCOTT	BT	TR-B	PETONE	44.02	47.04	47.02	138.08
LUXFORD	ML	TR-C	HAWKES BAY	50.04	49.05	48.02	147.11
MARSHALL	LD	TR-C	HAWKES BAY	48.02	47.04	46.04	141.10
ANDREWS	H	TR-C	PETONE	44.03	50.04	46.02	140.09
RUTHERFURD	HJ	TR-C	CHELTENHAM	46.02	49.04	44.01	139.07
EUSTACE	FJ	TR-C	TARANAKI	47.03	43.02	45.03	135.08
LIVINGSTONE	SJ	TR-T	PETONE	46.02	47.03	41.02	134.07
HARRIS	LA	TR-T	PETONE	43.01	47.02	41.01	131.04
<b>Concurrent Teams</b>							
READ	MW		CHELTENHAM	50.07	50.06	50.06	150.19
SUMMERS	PM		CHELTENHAM	49.07	50.05	49.06	148.18
HATCHER	AS		CHELTENHAM	48.03	50.04	50.02	148.09
READ	B		CHELTENHAM	50.05	50.06	46.01	146.12
							592.58
DOYLE	AP		PETONE GOLD	50.05	50.06	50.06	150.17
PHILLIPPS	JMF		PETONE GOLD	50.03	49.03	49.07	148.13
GRAHAM	EF		PETONE GOLD	48.03	48.03	49.05	145.11
FREIMAN	H		PETONE GOLD	46.05	47.03	39.02	132.1
							575.51
ANDREWS	RC		PETONE GREEN	45.02	47.03	48.03	140.08
SCOTT	BT		PETONE GREEN	44.02	47.04	47.02	138.08
LIVINGSTONE	SJ		PETONE GREEN	46.02	47.03	41.02	134.07
HARRIS	LA		PETONE GREEN	43.01	47.02	41.01	131.04
							543.27

### Top 6 Final

<b>Surname</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Grade</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Grand</b>	<b>Final</b>	<b>Grand F</b>
DOYLE	AP	TR-A	PETONE	150.17	35.04	185.21
READ	MW	TR-A	CHELTENHAM	150.19	34.01	184.20
SUMMERS	PM	TR-B	CHELTENHAM	148.18	35.05	183.23
HATCHER	AS	TR-A	CHELTENHAM	148.09	35.03	183.12
PHILLIPPS	JMF	TR-A	PETONE	148.13	33.04	181.17
GORDON	RM	TR-B	HAWKES BAY	147.11	34.04	181.15